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	 FEATURES
•	 CONCEALED SURFACE MOUNT
•	 Lifetime warranty
•	mount ing hardware and 

installation instructions 
included
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Standard  
PAPER HOLDER

ROLLER MATERIAL

PAPER HOLDER/
TOWEL HOLDER 

MATERIAL

c26 POLISHED CHROME 1/4”x13/16” (7mm x 20mm) STAINLESS STEEL N/A N/A ZINC ALLOY

photo DESCRIPTION POLISHED CHROME
c26

CASE 
PACK

18” x 1/4” x 13/16” TOWEL BAR
24” x 1/4” x 13/16” TOWEL BAR
30” x 1/4” x 13/16” TOWEL BAR

02-D20518
02-D20524
02-D20530

4
4
4

DOUBLE ROBE HOOK 02-D20502 4

9” x 1/4” x 13/16” HAND TOWEL BAR 02-D20509 4

PAPER HOLDER 02-D20548 4

1/4”
(7mm)

13/16”
(20mm)

Construction: Zamac (diecast zinc alloy)      

Includes mounting ANCHORS — 1-1/16” (27mm) x 19/32” (14.5mm) x 15/32” (11.5mm); SCREWS - 1/4” (6mm) x 1-1/4” (32mm) 

MEASUREMENTS SUBJECT TO A 3% VARIANCE.

7-3/4”, 16-11/16”, 22-3/4”, 28-3/4”
(197mm, 425mm, 578mm, 730mm)

5/8”
(16mm)

2-3/4”
(70mm)

2-15/16”
(75mm)

9”, 18”, 24”, 30”
(229 mm, 457 mm, 610 mm, 762 mm)


